
Governor Attendance 23-24 
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Monday 9th October 
2023 

 P                FGB 

Tuesday 7th November  P   P P P    P A  A   CFC 

Tuesday 14th November P P  A     P        Resources 

Tuesday 21st November  P               Curriculum 
Monday 4th December  P               Admissions 
Tuesday 20th February  p               Budget Setting 
Tuesday 20th February  P                
Tuesday 5th March  P                
Tuesday 12th March  P                
Monday 25th March  P              P PRESENT 
Tuesday 14th May  P              A APOLOGIES 
Tuesday 11th June   P                
Tuesday 18th June   P                
Tuesday 25th June   A   P             
Thursday 18th July P P A P P A P A P          

                   

 

 


